Metal Recovery
DESCRIPTION
REM series precious metal recovery systems are recommended
in different production sectors, including:
Chemical - Galvanizing - Photography - Printed circuit boards
- Metallic surface treatments.
Recovery of precious metals from spent solutions, left over
after various production processes, constitutes a significant

200A  12V
    RM L 10 R1 11 M42 / / /
Example of codification
REM STAND ALONE IDENTIFICATION CODE
MODEL A B C Ø-IN Ø-OUT Ø-DRAIN
RML-10-WW-00 460 mm 270 mm 790 mm 25 mm 25 mm 20 mm
RML-10-WW-11 450 mm 340 mm 895 mm 32 mm 25 mm 20 mm
RML-10-R1-11 450 mm 400 mm 895 mm 32 mm 25 mm 20 mm
RML-20-R1-21 705 mm 400 mm 895 mm 32 mm 25 mm 20 mm
DIMENSIONS
LAFONTE.EU may modify data any time, without notice, in order to get product enhancement
P.le Cocchi, 2 - 21040 Vedano Olona (VA) Italy - Tel. +39 0332 402168
info@lafonte.eu - www.lafonte.eu made in italy